Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

'

TS 4582.500
Baying brackets

State: 8/29/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

TS 4582.500 - Baying brackets for TS/TS, TS/PS

To provide additional stabilization, or in cases where mounting plate brackets, pivoting frame or
busbar support prevent the installation of angular baying brackets.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Supply includes

Mounting tip
Suitable for

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

TS 4582.500

To provide additional stabilization, or in cases where mounting plate
brackets, pivoting frames, busbar supports, etc. prevent the
installation of a baying bracket.

Carbon steel
Zinc-plated
Assembly components

The snap-on nut is required for mounting on the vertical enclosure
section

Enclosure type: TS 8
PS

4 pc(s).

0.672

0.76

83024900
4028177185531
EC002622
EC002622

27189263



