# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



# -

# TS 4582.500 **Baying brackets**

State: 8/29/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



POWER DISTRIBUTION CLIMATE CONTROL IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

## TS 4582.500 - Baying brackets for TS/TS, TS/PS

To provide additional stabilization, or in cases where mounting plate brackets, pivoting frame or busbar support prevent the installation of angular baying brackets.

### Features

Model No.	TS 4582.500
Product description	To provide additional stabilization, or in cases where mounting plate brackets, pivoting frames, busbar supports, etc. prevent the installation of a baying bracket.
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Assembly components
Mounting tip	The snap-on nut is required for mounting on the vertical enclosure section
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS 8 PS
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.672
Gross weight	0.76
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177185531
ETIM 9	EC002622
ETIM 8	EC002622
ECLASS 8.0	27189263